service

(4584

(4584

(484

4588

| F

| ARA

(588

4588

| F

(4484

(4584

| A%

4588

information

88,888,000
yen
10/15 23:59

88,888,000
yen
10/15 23:59

10,000 yen
10/15 23:59

10,000 yen
10/15 23:59

10,000 yen
10/15 23:59

10,000 yen
10/15 23:59

0,000 yen
10/15 23:59

200,000 yen
10/15 23:59

100,000 yen
10/15 23:59

200,000 yen
10/15 23:59

500,000 yen
10/15 23:59

88,888,000
yen
10/15 23:59

1,000,000 yen
10/15 23:59

500,000 yen
10/15 23:59

50,000 yen
10/15 23:59

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

Listing | Date

H25

2013

H28

2016

H24

2012

H27

2015

H26

2014

H28

2016

R2

2020

H30

2018

R2

2020

H27

2015

H29

2017

H31

2019

H29

2017

H30

2018

H28

2016

Car nhame
grade

Forklift
SUMITOMO

Forklift
SUMITOMO

Forklift
TOYOTA

Forklift
TOYOTA

Forklift
TOYOTA

Forklift
NICHIYU
MITSUBISHI

Forklift
MATSUMOTO

Forklift
TOYOTA

Forklift
SUMITOMO

Forklift
NICHIYU
MITSUBISHI

Forklift
TOYOTA

Forklift
SUMITOMO

Forklift
TOYOTA

Forklift
MITSUBISHI
LOGISNEXT

Forklift
SUMITOMO

Door/shape
type

13FD35PAXI
98D

03FT20PAXI

1121D

8FD15

8FDL15

8FD15

KFGE20T

03FT15PAXI

1121D

02-8FD30

03FT15PAXI

1121D

02-8FDL15

03FL15PAXI

121D

02-8FGJ35

FHD35T5S

13FD35PAXI
1124D

Vehicle
inspection

engine
displacement

G/

G/

G/

LP

Mileage | Color
No.

7,544
Hours

3,340
Hours

7,179
Hours

2,400
Hours

5,914
Hours

681
hours

3,723
Hours

4,308
Hours

2,705
Hours

7,372
Hours

8,301
Hours

2,960
Hours

183
hours

5,271
Hours

Hours

Shift
cooling

evaluation



A

| F

| F

| ARA

| F

20,000 yen
10/15 23:59

10,000 yen
10/15 23:59

200,000 yen
10/15 23:59

100,000 yen
10/15 23:59

300,000 yen
10/15 23:59

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

General
machinery
10/15

2828

H24

2012

H28

2016

H29

2017

H31

2019

H22

2010

Forklift
TCM

Forklift
MITSUBISHI

FORKLIFT
UNICARRIERS

Forklift
TOYOTA

Forklift
TCM

FD25T3

FGE10T

FGE15T5

02-8FGKL25

FGE25T4

9,519
Hours

1,859
Hours

7,425
Hours

4,151
Hours

7,061
Hours



